
Document Specific Page Yield 

Product Ink Sku
Page Yield 

per Document Type
Type of 

Document
Paper
Size

Type of 
Paper

Driver
Application Print Mode Test Method Pattern Image Sample

PG-210
CL-211

220
244

Mixed text and 
graphics document A4/Letter Plain Paper Canon printer driver for Windows Vista 

Adobe Reader V8.0 Default ISO/IEC
24711

ISO/IEC
24712

PG-210
CL-211

2,955 (Estimated)
83 Color Photo sets 4 x 6" Photo Paper 

Plus Glossy II
Canon printer driver for Windows Vista 

Windows Vista Home Premium Photo Gallery Default Canon unique(JBMS-77-
2006)

Canon unique
24 photos

PG-210XL
CL-211XL

401
349

Mixed text and 
graphics document A4/Letter Plain Paper Canon printer driver for Windows Vista 

Adobe Reader V8.0 Default ISO/IEC
24711

ISO/IEC
24712

PG-210XL
CL-211XL

7,275 (Estimated)
122 Color Photo sets 4 x 6" Photo Paper 

Plus Glossy II
Canon printer driver for Windows Vista 

Windows Vista Home Premium Photo Gallery Default Canon unique(JBMS-77-
2006)

Canon unique
24 photos

PIXMA MP250


